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mailto:info@pria.ee
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https://epria.pria.ee/login/#/login
https://epria.pria.ee/login/#/login
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https://pta.agri.ee/ettevotjale-tootjale-ja-turustajale/kutseline-kalapuuk/kala-esmaost-ja-uleandmine#item-3
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1  Vaata juhise lõpus olevat selgitust 



14 
 



15 
 



16 
 



17 
 

                                                           
2 Juhis VKE määratlemisele 

https://www.pria.ee/sites/default/files/2020-02/VKE.pdf
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